L P S
LOW PRESSURE SWITCHING
MONITOR
Prevents Unwanted Shutdown
High and Low Limit Monitor
Measures Positive and Negative Pressure
P R E C I S I O N
S E N S O R S

to 50” WC (50 Pascal to 20KPa)
P R E C I S I O N S E N S O R S
How To Order - LPS Product Designation Code
Low Pressure Monitor — Differential pressure indicator with adjustable switch settings.
LPS 2W N 42 C -M01
Build a part number by selecting appropriate codes for each feature
category. Example: LPS2WN42C-M01
Low-Pressure
Analog Switch Range Type
Analog
Output Accessories
Option
Codes
2.0”H20 Negative 4-20 mA
Waterproof
Cover
Non-
Latching
Alarm
MODEL DESCRIPTION
LPS 12-24 VDC/VAC, 100 mA, 1.4 Watts
PRESSURE RANGES
R2W
R5W
1W
2W
5W
10W
20W
50W
R05K
R1K
R2K
R5K
1K
2K
10K
20K
Inches H20
0.2
0.5
1
2
5
10
20
50
Pascals
50
100
200
500
1000
2000
10000
20000
DISPLAY TYPE
P
N
C
Positive
Negative
Compound (4-12-20)
Zero to + Range
Zero to - Range
- Range to + Range
ANALOG OUTPUT
00
10
42
None
0-10 Volts
4-20 mA